Position

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

SBU National Pairs Heats 2024 - Master Point Allocations

Bill Ross & Ray Gallacher

David Wiseman & Mike McGinley
David Shenkin & Martin Diamond
Marie Mitchell & Steve Pomeroy
Louis Glekin & Raymond Blin

Alex Cram & Raymond Levitus

Ron Moodie & Bob Hunter

Chris Gurney & Thomson Kerr
Andrew Harborow & Tom Bagnall
LizElsden & Claire Hargan

John Scrimgeour & Joe Duxbury
Harry Smith & Roy Bennett

Carole Lovie & Neil Lovie

David King & David Briggs

Alan Livingstone & Myra Livingstone
lain Sime & Derek Diamond

Tom Kelsey & Hamish Wallace

Bryn Tennant & Niall Tennant
Margaret Maccallum & Norma Fingland
Kevin Strathern & John Dick

Moira McGregor & Edan Gardner
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